vd

25.

c\'(‘( AT THE CENTE/? . . ) A
2\Ve City of West Allis "Woet All, Wi 53214
WEST ALLIS

Matter Summary
File Number Title Status
2007-0355 Communication In Committee
Comptroller/Manager of Finance submitting the report for the month of May, 2007 indicating
City of West Allis checks issued in the amount of$2,217,084.13.
Introduced: 6/5/2007 Controlling Body: Administration & Finance
Committee
Vo =
COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION / A/~
/ 7
MOVER SECONDER AYE NO PRESENT | EXCUSED
ACTION Barczak e
DATE: Czaplewski v’
JUN 05 2007 Dobro'wskl
/ Kopplin
‘\'/ Lajsic v
, Narlock
v/ Reinke i
Sengstock
Vitale
Weigel w
/ sy
TOTAL 2 —
SIGN. RE Co. TEEMEMBER
K A
Char” (. / / Vice-Chair Member

COMMON COUNCIL ACTION

PLACEONFILE

MOVER SECONDER AYE NO PRESENT
ACTION v Barczak

EXCUSED

DATE: v Czaplewski

JUN ()b 2007 Dobrowski

Kopplin

Lajsic

Narlock

Reinke

Sengstock

Vitale

Weigel

TOTAL

UNANIMOUS

City of West Allis Page 1 Printed on 5/31/2007




May 2007 Batches

2/4/2007 General Claims

5/4/2007 Tax Refunds
5/11/2007 General Claims
5/11/2007 General Claims
5/11/2007 Tax Refunds
5/18/2007 Car Allowance
5/18/2007 General Claims
5/18/2007 Tax Refunds
5/25/2007 General Claims
5/25/2007 Tax Refunds
5/25/2007 General Claims
5/30/2007 General Claims
5/31/2007 Rents

$270,609.27
$12,384.88
$318,983.69
$163,366.80
$9,734.17
$4,160.88
$888,911.09
$8,967.61
$345,437.50
$12,477.82
$3,625.20
$550.00
$177,875.22

$2,217,084.13



