

JUN

JUN



## **City of West Allis Matter Summary**

7525 W. Greenfield Ave. West Allis, WI 53214

File Number		Title Status						
2007-0355		Communication		In Cor	In Committee			
		Comptroller/Manag City of West Allis c	er of Finance sub hecks issued in th	mitting the report	t for the mont	h of May, 2007 ind	icating	
		Introduced: 6/5/2007		Contro	Controlling Body: Administration & Finance Committee			
COMMITTER	E RECOM	MENDATION _	Pa					
	MOVER	R SECONDER	/	AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED	
ACTION		,	Barczak	1	1,0	TRESERVE	EXCUSED	
DATE:			Czaplewski	/				
UN 05 2007			Dobrowski					
			Kopplin					
			Lajsic					
			Narlock					
	*		Reinke					
			Sengstock					
	***************************************		Vitale					
		-	Weigel					
		,	TOTAL	5		-	_	
SIGNATURE	of COMM	итермемве (	TR.					
Chair Vice-C			Chair	Member				
COMMON CO	MINCH A	CTION						
Common Co	JUNCIL A		PLA	CE ON FI	LE			
A COTION	MOVER			AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED	
ACTION			Barczak				14	
DATE:			Czaplewski					
JN 05 2007			Dobrowski					
			Kopplin				J	
			Lajsic					
			Narlock					
	-		Reinke					
			Sengstock					
			Vitale					
			Weigel					

**UNANIMOUS** 

**TOTAL** 

## May 2007 Batches

5/4/2007 General Claims	\$270,609.27
5/4/2007 Tax Refunds	\$12,384.88
5/11/2007 General Claims	\$318,983.69
5/11/2007 General Claims	\$163,366.80
5/11/2007 Tax Refunds	\$9,734.17
5/18/2007 Car Allowance	\$4,160.88
5/18/2007 General Claims	\$888,911.09
5/18/2007 Tax Refunds	\$8,967.61
5/25/2007 General Claims	\$345,437.50
5/25/2007 Tax Refunds	\$12,477.82
5/25/2007 General Claims	\$3,625.20
5/30/2007 General Claims	\$550.00
5/31/2007 Rents	\$177,875.22
	\$2,217,084.13